CM8501/A
1.5A BUS TERMINATOR
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
FEATURES
� Patent Filed #6,452,366
� 8-pin PSOP, 16 pin PTSSOP and 16 pin PSOP power
packages
� Source and sink up to 1.5A, no heat sink required

-2.0  +2.0 A
15 8 PVDD Voltage supply for output power transistors 2 2.5 5.5 V
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Temperature Range Package
CM8501IT -40℃ to 85℃ 16-Pin PTSSOP (PT16)
CM8501IS -40℃ to 85℃ 16-Pin PSOP (PS16)
CM8501AIS -40℃ to 85℃ 8-Pin PSOP (PS08)
CM8501GIT* -40℃ to 85℃ 16-Pin PTSSOP (PT16)
CM8501GIS* -40℃ to 85℃ 16-Pin PSOP (PS16)
CM8501AGIS* -40℃ to 85℃ 8-Pin PSOP (PS08)
*Note: G : Suffix for Pb Free Product
CM8501/A
1.5A BUS TERMINATOR
BLOCK DIAGRAM